[6.4]
P
A
N
D
U
IT
5/8"
L
P
A
N
D
U
IT
[15.9]
LC
C
6
-1
4
J
A
W
P
A
N
D
U
IT
D
IE
P
2
4
6
 S
TR
 C
U
1/4" STUD HOLES
D
IE
  P
2
4
FACTORY CRIMPED #6 AWG/16mm SQ. JUMPER WIRE ASSEMBLY (QTY. 1) INCLUDES:
                                       LCC6-14JAW (QTY. 1)
                                       LCC6-14JAWH (QTY. 1)
                                       #6 AWG/16mm SQ. WIRE - GREEN/YELLOW INSULATION
NOTES:
1. PART NUMBERS:  GJ672UH, GJ696UH, GJ6120UH, GJ6144UH,
                                 GJ6168UH, GJ6192UH, GJ6216UH, GJ6240UH,
                                 GJ6264UH, GJ6288UH
2. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE MILLIMETERS
CUSTOMER DRAWING
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN
CORP. TINLEY PARK, ILLINOIS
DRAWING NO / CAD FILESCALE
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
N/A
00 3/08 JHNUJHNU DRAWING RELEASED
DUAL TERMINATION GROUND JUMPERS
C41738_00
PANDUIT
PART NUMBER
LENGTH
IN - [mm]
GJ672UH 72" [1829]
GJ696UH 96" [2438]
GJ6120UH 120" [3048]
GJ6144UH 144" [3658]
GJ6168UH 168" [4267]
GJ6192UH 192" [4877]
GJ6216UH 216" [5486]
GJ6240UH 240" [6096]
GJ6264UH 264" [6706]
GJ6288UH 288" [7315]